

Statement from San Mateo County Deputy Sheriff's Association (DSA) President Carlos Tapia

San Mateo County Democratic Party Endorses Measure A to Vote Out Sheriff Christina Corpus

SAN MATEO COUNTY, CA, UNITED STATES, January 17, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Deputy Sheriff's Association (DSA) and Organization of Sheriff's Sergeants (OSS) are pleased to hear that the San Mateo County Democratic Party has endorsed Measure A, the special election initiative that grants the County Board of Supervisors limited powers to remove a sheriff from office in special circumstances.

The Democratic Party's support for this unprecedented measure demonstrates both the urgency and broad appeal of rebuilding trust and transparency in

San Mateo County Sheriff's Association (DSA)

San Mateo County Deputy Sheriff's Association (DSA)

San Mateo County Organization of Sheriff's Sergeants (OSS)

the San Mateo County Sheriff's Office. We commend local Democrats for standing on the side of justice and look forward to working with voters of all parties to ensure Measure A's success at the ballot box after the March 4th special election.

Terry Downing
PRxDigital
+1 408-838-3705
terry_downing@prxdigital.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/778036190 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.